68050

09-14-93A10:31 REVENUENT 1902 STEVENS NERS LAW PUBLISHING CO. FORTLAND, 07-1120 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Stephen O'Brien Vol. 23603 Page 23603 and Darlene Shelley O'Brien

hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by Empire Communications, Inc. hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as follows,

The E1/2NW1/4, SW1/4NW1/4 of Section 22, Township 23 South, Range 10 East of the Williamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, LESS AND EXCEPTING portion lying within the right of way of the Great Northern Rialroad. Tax Account No. 2310-

An additional levy for taxes and interest theron at any time subject property is no longer qualified for farm deferral This deed is being given in fulfillment of Sales Contract

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO		artic.
- HOSTICIENT, CO	UNTINUE DESCRIPTION	102105
9 60 0000 0000 1 100		Y UN REVEDER CIRL

To Have and to Hold the
To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances.
lawfully seized in tee simply covenants to and with grantee and feet sheets, successors and assigns forever
lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances
assigns, that grantor is
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer.
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of delivery the actual consideration consists of the stansfer.
The tall persons whomsoever, except the
The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
part of the Consideration (indicate which). O(The sentence between the symbols (i), if not applicable, should be deleted.
In construing this deed which). O(The sentence between the symbol of value given or promised which is
changes shall be made as it where the context so requires at

part of the consideration (indicate which). O(The sentence between the symbols D, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this9th..day of ...September, 1993; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.

1 ~ 1		- or orner	person
F1800 (1)	()		
	Le Roya	- 45	
I-over VIII			
TO CALL	I LIKE	_	

STATE OF OR	700** -	0	*	******************************
This	GON, County of	CLACKAMAS		
ha Instru	iment was acknow	viedsed to t	``) ss.	
ARLE	ENE SHELL	reaged before me of	50	
This instru	ment vias notes	- BRIE) ss.	············
by	ACKIOW	ledged before me or	1	
as	***************************************) ss. < 0.	
of			***************************************	
		********		****************

	My commiss.	ion expires 3. 23
Darlene S. O'Brien P.O. Box 233 Aurora, OR 97002 Grontor's Name and Address Empire Communication, Inc P.O. Box 3330 Carson City, NV 89702 Grantoe's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Empire Communications, Inc. P.O. Box 3330 Carson City, NV 89702 Unit requested otherwise sand all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Empire Communications, Inc. P.O. Box 3330 Carson City, NV 89702 Unit requested otherwise sand all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Empire Communications, Inc. P.O. Box 3330 Carson City, NV 89702	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that the was received for reco of O'clock book/reel/volume No and/or ment/microfilm/recept Record of Deeds of sai Witness my h County affixed.
		NAME Rv

ON. he within instrument ord on the day 19 at ..M., and recorded in Vo.....on page or as fee/file/instru-Ception No....., said County. hand and seal of TITLE

....., Deputy.

	09-14-93A10:31 RCVD	FORM NO. 23 — ACKNOWLEDGE, ORE. STEVENS-NESS LAW PUS. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. 23504
STATE OF OREGON,	on this day of ublic in and for said County and S	eptember 1993
BE IT REMEMBERED, That of the before me, the undersigned, a Notary Property of the undersigned of the control of the undersigned of the undersigne	on this ublic in and for said County and S	instrument and
The state of the s	vidual described in and who	executed the within historian
acknowledge II	my official seal u	C. B. M. A
MARIE ATKINS MARIE ATKINS NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON OCHMISSION NO. 004798 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 2, 1995 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 2, 1995	My Commission	tary Public for Oregon.
GSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS		, O,
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KL	Α	M., and duly recorded in Vol. M93
Filed for record at request of A.D., 19 of of	93 at 10:21 on P	ageClark
FEE \$35.00		